Apellido(s)
AMADO
BALLERINO
BARRUECO
BENITEZ
BLANCO
BORDIGONI
BRIZZI
CAMARNO
CAMPOS
CANO
CASALI
CUEVAS
DE LA TORRE
DOMINGUEZ

ESPINOSA CARRENO

ESTEBAN
FERNANDEZ CILIA
FOURNIER
FRIAS
GARCIA
GHIORZI
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GRANA
GUGLIELMI
HERRERA
JAIME
KALUSZKA
LAROCCA
LIZARRAGA
MANSILLA
MASCARA
OLGUIN
PONCE COPA
PUCHETA
RE

ROTELA
RUIDIAZ
SUAREZ
TABORDA
TETAZ
TETTAMANTI
TOLEDO
TOSI
ZOCCHI

Némina de empleados
Dependencia 32 - Direccion de Servicios Sociales

Nombre(s)

MARIA EUGENIA
FLORENCIA KAREN
VALERIA GABRIELA
IRMA PATRICIA
MARIELA LILIANA
SILVINA BEATRIZ
CAROLINA INES
VALERIA SOLEDAD
ROSA BEATRIZ
NELSON ABEL
SEBASTIAN

SANDRA MARINA
JORGE OMAR
JULIANA

YANINA SOLED
MAGALI

JULIAN GASTON
VERONICA MARIA
JESICA MARICEL
LUCILA

PABLO HUGO

PAULA JIMENA
GISELA

FLORENCIA DAIANA
PATRICIA GRACIELA
AZUCENA DEL VALLE
NANCY EVANGELINA
MONICA ALEJANDRA
DANIELA

EMA JORGELINA
SUSANA BEATRIZ
MIGUEL ANGEL
SOFIA MAGALI
ERNESTO FEDERICO
YAMILA

VIVIAN DANIELA
ADELINA NOEMI
DAIANA MICAELA
FABIO JAVIER
RAMIRO

GASTON ALEJANDRO
ANA INES

CLAUDIA PAOLA
LINA BEATRIZ
CESAR ALEJANDRO

CUIL

27221850950
27360366567
27256909958
27175692016
27309876208
23233534684
27370299922
27295614965
23221158474
20273148680
20231316605
27144171387
20240861640
27361883719
27297827583
27243886312
20334522424
27240401113
27292270947
27425392099
20164274781
27272008057
27351797814
27363290332
23121594854
27222836978
27261327517
27279482676
27256900772
27283662417
27230641450
20178754700
27395083282
20186148844
27335058157
27184977066
27136343608
27317856771
20205415581
20307727510
20254768988
27231045339
27284095737
27162615845
20234384881

Cargo

GO03
GO07
Co7
Co4
CO05
G04
GO07
GO05
GO05
BO7
G02
GO05
GO06
GO07
CO06
G04
GO07
GO7
Co7
GO07
GO06
GO7
Cco7
GO07
GO01
Cco7
Cco7
Co7
GO05
Cco7
GO7
BO6
GO07
G04
Cco7
G04
C05
Co7
GO05
GO1
G06
GO07
Cco7
G02
GO03
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Funcién
Asistencial
Asistencial

Servicios generales

Servicios generales

Servicios generales
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Asistencial

Mantenimiento y produccion
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Asistencial
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Asistencial

Mantenimiento y produccion

Asistencial
Asistencial
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Servicios generales
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Asistencial
Servicios generales
Asistencial
Asistencial



